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新建教学楼

其

中

新建教学楼

已建建筑

中

其

总建筑面积

主要技术经济指标

444.80m²

11506.40m²

8.83%

容积率

建筑密度

建筑占地面积

用地面积

1016.12m²

571.32m²

3051.26m²

1218.86㎡

0.26

绿地率 35%

项目 数值 计容部分 不计容部分

1218.86㎡

1832.40㎡ 1779.20㎡

2998.06㎡
53.20㎡

(地下设备房)

53.20㎡

(地下设备房)


